Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,52
5,81
5,75
6,42

6,42
6,55
6,55

6,7
6,73
6,95
6,89
6,92
6,91

6,93
6,92
6,86

6,84
6,79
6,9
6,87
6,83
6,85
6,79
6,74
6,79
2,0385
3,1082
3,0999
2,6313
2,676
5,259

6,62
6,91
6,85
7,52

7,52
7,65
7,65

78
7,83
8,05
7,99
8,02
8,01

8,03
8,02
7,96

7,94
7,89

8

7,97
7,93
7,95
7,89
7,84
7,89
3,3282
4,2844
4,6438
4,179
4,2133
6,7385

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,0482
98,5121
99,1489
99,3864
101,05
94,4665
93,4047
91,3406
96,7902
82,7997
84,1061
82,2302
80,7596
82,888
99,7
99,0453
88,7159
73,8226
97,7
76,4828
76,016
84,3299
83,2935
65,6552
63,1014
63,1883
60,7015
65,0585
102,3022
103,7497
103,9305
94,5079
95,448
128,026

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0057
98,1233
98,9357
97,9189
99,65
93,3057
91,4939
89,1764
93,9758
79,9484
80,4816
79,1124
77,4409
78,7441
98,3
93,747
84,1308
69,0898
96,3
71,0235
70,0363
77,5198
76,7378
59,634
56,8582
55,8597
53,1069
56,1807
101,4128
102,1001
101,2358
89,2585
88,4395
109,357

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

106,7797
99,6005
100,3407
102,6412
101,875
95,6624
96,2732
92,9091
102,0792
83,3367
85,3869
82,4316
81,9432
84,7455
100,5983
103,3172
90,4666
73,9212
98,0594
78,891
78,0728
86,1778
83,4661
65,9696
65,2774
65,0458
61,0796
65,5297
103,9296
104,0372
105,0503
94,6404
96,6131
129,5298

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

106,7372
99,2117
100,1275
101,1737
100,475
94,5016
94,3624
90,7449
99,2648
80,4854
81,7624
79,3138
78,6245
80,6016
99,1983
98,0189
85,8815
69,1884
96,6594
73,4317
72,0931
79,3677
76,9104
59,9484
59,0342
57,7172
53,485
56,6519
103,0402
102,3876
102,3556
89,391
89,6046
110,8608

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.06.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



